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BROOME RACE BUS TIMETABLE ROUTE
ALL FARES: $5 (CONCESSION FARES ARE NOT VALID)

www.bebus.com.au

Roebuck Estate - Sanderling Drive

Magabala Road

Tanami Park on Tanami

Flowerdale Rd at Caltex

Kapang Dr -betw Sirius & Sanctuary

Blue Seas/Cble Bch Backpackers

Willie Creek Pearls / Seashells

Cable Beach C’van Park

Frangipani Mantra/The Pearle

Oppo, The Oaks Cable Beach

Cable Beach Bus Stop

Murray Rd (Diver's Tavern )

Bali Hai/Kimb Sands

Cnr Gubinge & DeMarchi

Cnr Gubinge & Howe

Bus 01 (From Roebuck/Cable Beach)

11:50

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:09

12:10

12:14

12:15

Times

12:35

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:52

12:54

12:55

12:59

1:00

Arrive Race Track 12:20 1:05
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Oppo Shinju on Guy Street

Forrest Street

Town Beach Club Village

Roebuck Bay Caravan Park

Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome

The Continental

Matso’s / Moonlight Bay

Mangrove Hotel

Chinatown (Carnavon St)

Visitor Centre

Courthouse Bus Stop

Broome Time Resort

Reid Rd - betw Glenister Lp & Banu Ave

Banu Ave - Anywhere

Cnr Gubinge & Ganth Rd

Bus 02 (From Old Broome)

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:57

11:58

12:00

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:06

Times

12:35

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:46

12:47

12:49

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

Arrive Race Track

FREE RETURN BUSES AT FRONT GATE FROM 5:00PM 
(NOT PROVIDED BY BE BUSES)

12:12 1:00
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X
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Fuel

Bank/ATM

Public Toilets

Public Phone

Views

Church

Main Roads

Bus route 001 from
Cable Beach / Roebuck

Bus route 002 from
Old Broome

Bus services to 
Gantheaume Point

JETTY

HERITAGE CENTRE

BUDDHA SANCTUARY

COURTHOUSE


