

## **BROOME RACE BUS TIMETABLE ROUTE**

**ALL FARES: \$5** (CONCESSION FARES ARE NOT VALID)

Bus 01 (From Roebuck/Cable Beach)  Times			
A	Roebuck Estate - Sanderling Drive	11:50	12:35
В	Magabala Road	11:54	12:39
C	Tanami Park on Tanami	11:55	12:40
D	Flowerdale Rd at Caltex	11:56	12:41
<b>E</b>	Kapang Dr -betw Sirius & Sanctuary	11:58	12:43
23	Blue Seas/Cble Bch Backpackers	12:00	12:45
24	Willie Creek Pearls / Seashells	12:01	12:46
20	Cable Beach C'van Park	12:02	12:47
21	Frangipani Mantra/The Pearle	12:04	12:49
22	Oppo, The Oaks Cable Beach	12:05	12:50
19	Cable Beach Bus Stop	12:07	12:52
25	Murray Rd (Diver's Tavern )	12:09	12:54
26	Bali Hai/Kimb Sands	12:10	12:55
F	Cnr Gubinge & DeMarchi	12:14	12:59
G	Cnr Gubinge & Howe	12:15	1:00
27	Arrive Race Track	12:20	1:05
Bus 02 (From Old Broome)		Times	
	OZ (I TOTTI Ota BIOOTTIC)	1111	ies
H	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street	11:46	12:35
	·		
•	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street	11:46	12:35
<b>H</b>	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street Forrest Street	11:46 11:48	12:35 12:37
H 4 5	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street Forrest Street Town Beach Club Village	11:46 11:48 11:49	12:35 12:37 12:38
<b>H 4 5 0</b>	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street Forrest Street Town Beach Club Village Roebuck Bay Caravan Park	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39
H 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street Forrest Street Town Beach Club Village Roebuck Bay Caravan Park Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41
H 4 5 0 7	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42
H 4 5 0 6 7	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental  Matso's / Moonlight Bay	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43
H 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental  Matso's / Moonlight Bay  Mangrove Hotel	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44
1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental  Matso's / Moonlight Bay  Mangrove Hotel  Chinatown (Carnavon St)	11:46 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:57	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44 12:46
H 4 5 0 6 7 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street Forrest Street Town Beach Club Village Roebuck Bay Caravan Park Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome The Continental Matso's / Moonlight Bay Mangrove Hotel Chinatown (Carnavon St) Visitor Centre	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:57	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44 12:46 12:47
H 4 5 0 6 7 8 0 35 11 12	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental  Matso's / Moonlight Bay  Mangrove Hotel  Chinatown (Carnavon St)  Visitor Centre  Courthouse Bus Stop	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:57 11:58	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49
H 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental  Matso's / Moonlight Bay  Mangrove Hotel  Chinatown (Carnavon St)  Visitor Centre  Courthouse Bus Stop  Broome Time Resort	11:46 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:57 11:58 12:00	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49
H 4 6 0 6 7 6 6 5 11 72 44 8	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street Forrest Street Town Beach Club Village Roebuck Bay Caravan Park Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome The Continental Matso's / Moonlight Bay Mangrove Hotel Chinatown (Carnavon St) Visitor Centre Courthouse Bus Stop Broome Time Resort Reid Rd - betw Glenister Lp & Banu Ave	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:57 11:58 12:00 12:03	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:52
H 4 5 0 6 0 8 9 8 10 12 4 K 0	Oppo Shinju on Guy Street  Forrest Street  Town Beach Club Village  Roebuck Bay Caravan Park  Town Beach Stop / Oaks Broome  The Continental  Matso's / Moonlight Bay  Mangrove Hotel  Chinatown (Carnavon St)  Visitor Centre  Courthouse Bus Stop  Broome Time Resort  Reid Rd - betw Glenister Lp & Banu Ave  Banu Ave - Anywhere	11:46 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:57 11:58 12:00 12:03 12:04	12:35 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:53

FREE RETURN BUSES AT FRONT GATE FROM 5:00PM (NOT PROVIDED BY BE BUSES)



www.bebus.com.au